



A. S. E. B. SPORTS CLUB

BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTAN BAZAR, GUWAHATI-781001

(AFFILIATED TO GUWAHATI SPORTS ASSOCIATION)
ESTD. 1975

Ref.-ASEBSC/Sports Complex/2019-20/4

Date 27:12-2019



NOTICE

RFP No. ASEBSC/Sports Complex/2019-20/3 dated 27.12.2019

ASEB Sports Club invites technical and financial proposals from eligible consultants for "Preparation of Detailed Project Reports (DPR) including Detailed Planning of Site Development, Preparation of Detailed Structural Design, Engineering along with Architectural Working Drawings, Design Services, Layout Plans of CCTV Surveillance, Mechanical Lifts, Firefighting, Electrical, Plumbing, HVAC, Work wise Detailed Estimates, Work wise BoQs, Power Point Presentation, 3D Printouts of proposed Sports Complex of ASEB Sports Club at CTPS Campus, Chandrapur, Assam".

Detailed RFP documents may be downloaded from: www.apdcl.org, www.aegcl.co.in, www.apgcl.org

Sd/-

Date: 27.12.2019

Hony. General Secretary ASEB Sports Club, Guwahati – 1.

Memo No. ASEBSC/Sports Complex/2019-20/4(a) Copy to:

1. The PS to Chairman, APDCL/AEGCL/APGCL for kind appraisal of the Chairman.

- 2. The PS to the Managing Director, APDCL/AEGCL/APGCL for kind appraisal of the MD.
- 3. The President, ASEB SC for kind information.
- 4. The CGM (CR), APDCL with a kind request to upload the RFP documents in the APDCL website.
- 5. The CGM (Gen), APGCL with a kind request to upload the RFP documents in the APGCL website.
- 6. The AGM-III, AEGCL (HQ) with a kind request to upload the RFP documents in the AEGCL website.
- 7. The PRO, APDCL with a kind request to publish the Notice in the editions of Assam Tribune & Times of India/Financial Express/Business Standard.

SPORTS CLUB *

(Deism Hazarika)
General Secretary
ASEB Sport Club, Guwahati – 1.